S J P N Trust's
Hirasugar Institute of Technology, Nidasoshi.
Inculcating Values, Promoting Prosperity
Approved by AICTE, Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka and Affiliated to VTU Belagavi
ECE Dept.
MP
IV Sem
2017-18

list))
(
Prototype code
)
• Macro name has to begin with a letter and
can contain letters, numbers and
underscore characters
Passing Parameter to MACROS
-Replacing MSG by MSG1&MSG2
NON Maskable Interrupt
• NMI is non maskable,It has highest priority
in External Interrupts(activated from 0 to 1
transation held for 2 clk cycles), level 2
type of interrupt.
• TRAP is at Highest priority in internal
interrupts
Maskable Interrupt(INTR)
• INTR will be at lowest priority compared to
NMI
• INTR is level triggered, & can be masked
by resetting “IF” flag.
• Based on “IF” flag INTR is executed.
Interrupt Programming
• Before writing program for interrupt the
IVT has to set by either internally or
externally.
• ISR will be written in same manner for s/
Interrupt Programming
Nested Interrupts
Write a program to generate a delay of 100ms using
8086 system that runs on 100Mhz frequency
• Number of clk for execution of the loop
once=2+3+16=21
• Time required for execution of loop
once=21*0.1micro sec=2.1micro sec
• Td(exact)=
0.1*4+4(2+3)*47619*0.1+16*47618*0.1+8*0.
1
=0.4+23809.5+76188.8+0.4+0.8
=100ms
MODULE 4
8086 BUS CONFIGURATION & TIMINGS
• Physical memory Organization
• General Bus operation cycle
• I/O addressing capability
• Special processor activities
• Minimum mode 8086 system and Timing
diagrams
• Maximum Mode 8086 system and Timing
diagrams.
Physical memory Organization
• 1 MB of m/m organized as ODD & EVEN
Bank
• Addressed in parallel way
• Even address is transferred through D0-
D7
• Odd address is transferred through D8-
D15
• BHE & A0 lines are meant for Even or Odd
addr line selection
BHE*/S7-Bus High Enable/Status-
Transfer of data over higher order
bus(D15-D8)(T1). ( 0-odd addr m/m
(Upper bank), 1-Even addr m/m(Lower
bank)).{U-od-0,L-Ev-1}
• When Data is fetched 3 possibilities
1.both bytes may be data operands
2. both bytes may contain opcode bits.
3. one byte may be opcode other may be operand
• Opcodes & operands are identified by internal
decoder circuit.